Furniture set 3+2+1 - Modern (Pull-out €549.00

with laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Material

Leg material

SKU

€730.00

210/150/90

81

102x60/120/180

82

Ly

55

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Anthracite

Woven fabric

Plastic

Komplekts - Modern 3+2+1




